2/10 UW La Crosse

Pool A

Winner

St. Thomas
uww

St. Thomas
uww

Point A

St. Thomas A

Pool B

Winner
Winona A
Milwaukee A
Winona A
Milwaukee A
La Crosse B
Winona A

Pool C

Winner
UWLA
Mankato
Mankato
UWLA
Carroll
Mankato

Pool D

Loser
Point A
Platteville
Platteville
Point A
Platteville
uww

Loser

La Crosse B
Green Bay B
Green Bay B
La Crosse B
Green Bay B
UWM A

Loser
Uuwo B
Carroll
Uwo B
Carroll
uUuwo B
UWLA

Set1

25-18
25-22
25-16
25-21
25-19
19-25

Set1

25-22
25-16
25-14
25-20
25-22
25-16

Set1
25-12
25-10
25-8
25-17
25-6
25-22

Set 2
25-16
25-22
25-9

25-15
25-13
27-25

Set 2
25-15
25-12
25-16
25-12
25-20
25-15

Set 2

25-8

25-11
25-12
25-12
25-12
25-22

Set 3

15-10

Set 3

Set 3

POOLA Win/Loss PLACE
St. Thomas 3-0 1
uww 2-1 2
Point A 1-2 3
Plateville 0-3 4
POOLB Win/Loss PLACE
Winona A 3-0 1
UWM A 2-1 2
La Crosse B 1-2 3
Green Bay B 0-3 4
POOLC Win/Loss PLACE
Mankato 3-0 1
UWLA 2-1 2
Uwo B 1-2 3
Carroll 0-3 4




Winner
St. Thomas B
UWO A
St. Thomas B
UWO A
St. Thomas B
USD B

Pool E

Winner
UWEC A
USD A
UWEC A
USDA
Stout
UWEC A

Pool F

Winner
Winona B
River Falls
UWRF

Gold Playoffs
Quarter Finals
Winner
UST-B
Mankato A

Semifinals

Loser

UsSD B
UWM B
UWM B
UsD B
UWO A
UWM B

Loser
Point B
Stout
Stout
UWSP B
UWSP B
USD A

Loser

UWEC B
Winona B
UWEC B

Loser
River Falls
UWECA

Set1l

25-16
25-19
25-17
25-17
25-17
25-17

Set1l

25-18
25-9

25-12
26-24
25-21
25-16

Set1l

25-15
25-18
25-13

Set1
25-16
25-22

Set 2

25-9

25-12
25-20
25-19
25-20
13-25

Set 2

25-22
25-14
25-22
25-19
25-19
25-20

Set 2

25-22
25-14
17-25

Set 2
25-23
25-19

Set 3

15-7

Set 3

Set 3

15-9

Set 3

POOLD Win/Loss PLACE
St. Thomas B |3-0 1
UWO A 2-1 2
USD B 1-2 3
UWM B 0-3 4
POOLE Win/Loss PLACE
UWEC A 3-0 1
USDA 2-1 2
Stout 1-2 3
Point B 0-3 4
POOLF Win/Loss PLACE
River Falls 2-0 1
Winona B 1-1 2
Eau Claire B 0-2 3




Winner
Winona A
UST-A
Championship
UST-A

Silver Playoffs
Quarter Finals
Winner
UWLA

UWO A
Semifinals
Winner

UWM - A
UWLA
Championship
UWLA

Bronze Playoffs
Quarter Finals
Winner
Carroll

usb B
Semifinals
Winner

LAX B

UWSP A
Championship
UWSP A

Copper Playoffs
Quarter Finals

Winner

Loser
UST-B
Mankato A

Winona A

Loser
USD A

Winona B

Loser

UWO - A

UWW

UWM A

Loser
UW-Stout
UWECB

Loser

UWECB

Carroll

UWL B

Loser

Set1
25-11
25-23

25-18

Set 1
25-20
16-25

Set 1

25-20

25-20

25-22

Set1
27-26
25-22

Set 1

25-23

25-17

26-24

Set 1

Set 2
25-15
25-22

25-21

Set 2
25-15
25-23

Set 2
25-20
26-24

25-16

Set 2
25-21
25-16

Set 2

15-25
25-22

Set 2

Set 3

Set 3

15-13

Set 3

Set 3

Set 3

15-11

12-25 15-12

Set 3



Point B
Semifinals
Winner

Point B

UWGB B
Championship
Point B

UWM -B

Loser

Platteville

Osh B

UWGB - B

25-19

Set 1

25-14

26-24

25-13

25-11

Set 2

21-25

25-10

25-20

Set 3
15-12



